FRIDAY

7:30-8
8-8:15
8:15-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12
12-1:15
1:30-3

3-3:15
3:15-4:15
4:15-5:15
6-8

Breakfast

Welcome

Keynote Dr. Dave Collins
Dr. Kevin Carroll

Break

Dr. Kyle Pierce

Lunch

Dr. Kirk English, Christian
Pope, & Dr. Austin Smith

Break

Dr. Daniel Gahreman
Dr. Guy Hornsby
Banquet Dinner

Speaker: Dr. Todd Fowler
Ballad Sports Medicine

Saturday

7:30-8

8-8:15
8:15-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15
12:15-1:15
1:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:45
4:00

Breakfast
Welcome
Keynote Dr. Bill Sands

Dr. Michael Stone, Trader
Flora, & Shawn Wayland

Break

Dr. Michael Stone, Wes
Gawel

Meet the Vendors
Lunch

Dr. Alex Long
Break

Dr. Marco Duca

Roundtable Discussion
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